YTU FEN-EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI FiZiK BOLUMU
2013-2014 OGRETIM YILI YAZ OKULU HAFTALIK DERS PROGRAMI BOLOGNA INTIBAK

ZC®

SAAT

DERSLER

PAZARTESI

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

Fizik 1
M. Serin
E-Z14

Modern Fizik
M. Ozer
E-Z10

Cekirdek
Fizigi 1
0. icelli

E-Z04

Klasik EMT
Z.Can
E-Z05

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

Fizik 2
M. Serin
E-Z04

Physics 2
T. Yetkin
E-Z10

0. icelli
E-Z05

Kuantum Fizigi 1

Elektronik 1
A. Altindal
B-1D01

18:00-18:50

Klasik Mekanik
Z. Yal¢in
E-Z14

SALI

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

Fizik 2
M. Serin
E-Z04

Physics 2
T. Yetkin
E-Z10

0. icelli
E-Z05

Kuantum Fizigi 1

Elektronik 1
A. Altindal
B-1D01

Klasik Mekanik
Z. Yal¢in
E-Z14

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

Fizik 1
M. Serin
E-Z14

Modern Fizik
M. Ozer
E-Z10

Cekirdek
Fizigi
1
0. Igelli

17:00-17:50

Klasik EMT
Z.Can
E-Z05

E-Z04

18:00-18:50

CARSAMBA

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

Fizik 1
M. Serin
E-Z14

Modern Fizik
M. Ozer

E-Z10

Klasik EMT
Z.Can
E-Z05

Temel Tanecikler
T. Yetkin
B-zDO01

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

Physics 2
T. Yetkin
E-Z10

Fizik 2
M. Serin
E-Z04

Holografi
R. Demirbilek
B-zD01

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

Kuantum Fizigi 1
0. icelli
E-Z05

Klasik Mekanik
Z. Yal¢in
E-Z14

PERSEMBE

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

Katihal Fiz.1
M. Cahiskan
E-Z04

Temel Tanecikler
T. Yetkin
B-zD01

Termodinamige Giris
C. Tasseven
E-Z10

Fizikte Matematik
Yontemler 1

Z. Yal¢in
E-Z05

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

Fotonik
M. H. Yukselici
E-Z05

ist. Fiz. Giris
M. Cahiskan
E-Z10

Temel Bilgisayar
Bilimleri

0. Akgali
E-Z17

Fizikte Diferansiyel
Denklemler
C. Tasseven
E-Z14

CUMA

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

ist. Fiz. Giris
M. Cahskan
E-Z10

Fotonik

M. H. Yukselici

E-Z05

Temel Bilgisayar
Bilimleri
0. Akcah
E-Z17

Fizikte
Diferansiyel
Denklemler
C. Tasseven

E-Z14

ince Film
Fizigine Giris
C. Orug
E-Z04

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

Katihal Fiz.1
M. Cahiskan
E-Z04

Termodinamige
Giris
C. Tasseven
E-Z10

19:00-19:50

Fizikte Matematik

Yontemler 1
Z. Yal¢in
E-Z05
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